Safety and security have never
looked so good...
Integrating contemporary design elements with
the latest in high-tech security lighting capability,
the Emergi-Lite Distinction Series™ brings architects,
designers and engineers a sleek, refreshing new
take on emergency lighting solutions.
Designed with clean, classic lines, and available in a

20W, 35W, and 50W availability
Wide beam light source
Catalog Numbering System
EF180T-B (MB)
Catalog Numbering System for Recessed Heads
EFR8RWH(MC)
Catalog Numbering System for Housings
EL-GRHR03
EF150-B EF150D EF150T-B
EF181 EF180D-B EF180T
EFR8NBBN EFR8RBN EFR9WH
EFR2PB EL-GRHR03 EL-GRHR06
Catalog Numbering System
EF150D-B (MA)
1 Model
EF150 = 1 spot
EF150D = 2 spots
EF150T = 3 spots
2 Color
B = Black
No digit = White
3 Wattage
(MA) = 20 watts
(MB) = 35 watts
(MC) = 50 watts
3 Wattage
(MA) = 20 watts
(MB) = 35 watts
(MC) = 50 watts
3 Wattage
(MA) = 20 watts
(MB) = 35 watts
(MC) = 50 watts
1 Model
EF180 = 1 spot, blue ring
EF180D = 2 spots, blue ring
EF180T = 3 spots, blue ring
EF181 = 1 spot, white ring
EF181D = 2 spots, white ring
EF181T = 3 spots, white ring
2 Color
B = Black
No digit = White
1 Model
EFR2
EFR8NB
EFR8R
EFR9
2 Color
BK = Black (EFR2 model only)
BN = Brushed Nickel (Not available for EFR9 model)
CH = Chrome (EFR2 model only)
PB = Polished Brass (EFR2 model only)
WH = White
1 Model
EL-GRHR03 = New Construction Housing
EL-GRHR06 = Insulated Ceiling Housing
2 31
321
1
321
Some of the places you'll find Emergi-Lite
Distinction Series™ emergency fixtures:
Restaurants, hotels and clubs
Office and lobby interiors
Boutiques and spas
Museums and galleries
Reception areas
Larger residential properties
Emergi-Lite Distinction Series™
industry-leading features:
Contemporary, enduring designs
Remote head (1- 2- or 3-head
configurations) and recessed
fixture options
A selection of complimentary
styles and shades
High-resistant powder-coated,
die-cast aluminum construction
Ultra energy efficient and
light-intensive MR16 quartz
halogen lamps
20W, 35W, and 50W availability
Wide beam light source
Catalog Numbering System
EF180T-B (MB)
Catalog Numbering System for Recessed Heads
EFR8RWH(MC)
Catalog Numbering System for Housings
EL-GRHR03
EF150-B EF150D EF150T-B
EF181 EF180D-B EF180T
EFR8NBBN EFR8RBN EFR9WH
EFR2PB EL-GRHR03 EL-GRHR06
Catalog Numbering System
EF150D-B (MA)
1 Model
EF150 = 1 spot
EF150D = 2 spots
EF150T = 3 spots
2 Color
B = Black
No digit = White
3 Wattage
(MA) = 20 watts
(MB) = 35 watts
(MC) = 50 watts
3 Wattage
(MA) = 20 watts
(MB) = 35 watts
(MC) = 50 watts
3 Wattage
(MA) = 20 watts
(MB) = 35 watts
(MC) = 50 watts
1 Model
EF180 = 1 spot, blue ring
EF180D = 2 spots, blue ring
EF180T = 3 spots, blue ring
EF181 = 1 spot, white ring
EF181D = 2 spots, white ring
EF181T = 3 spots, white ring
2 Color
B = Black
No digit = White
1 Model
EFR2
EFR8NB
EFR8R
EFR9
2 Color
BK = Black (EFR2 model only)
BN = Brushed Nickel (Not available for EFR9 model)
CH = Chrome (EFR2 model only)
PB = Polished Brass (EFR2 model only)
WH = White
1 Model
EL-GRHR03 = New Construction Housing
EL-GRHR06 = Insulated Ceiling Housing
2 31
321
1